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ANEXO XIII –A  
CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS) 

 
 

Competência
Vl Remun. VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro                63.017,98                57.580,88             6.061,46                6.061,46                                 6.061,46 20/02/2017 26/01/2017

Fevereiro                63.693,62                58.662,55             6.199,75                6.199,75                                 6.199,75 20/03/2017 10/03/2017

Março                65.054,13                58.862,55             6.215,75                6.215,75                                 6.215,75 20/04/2017 10/04/2017

Abril                61.452,36                56.172,55             5.902,55                5.902,55                                 5.902,55 20/05/2017 19/04/2017

maio                61.323,62                56.292,55             5.929,25                5.929,25                                 5.929,25 20/06/2017 19/05/2017

Junho                61.942,80                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/07/2017 20/06/2017

Julho                62.081,95                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/08/2017 19/07/2017

Agosto                62.160,29                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/09/2017 18/08/2017

Setembro                61.583,62                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/10/2017 20/09/2017

Outubro                62.183,62                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/11/2017 20/10/2017

Novembro                62.043,62                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/12/2017 20/11/2017

Dezembro                61.583,62                56.552,55             5.952,65                5.952,65                                 5.952,65 20/01/2018 20/12/2017

13.º Salário                11.552,55                11.552,55             1.002,65                1.002,65                                 1.002,65 20/12/2017 21/11/2017

TOTAL             694.991,48           72.979,96              72.979,96                                             -                                72.979,96                         -   
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ANEXO XIII - B 
 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS) 
 

 

Competência
Vl Remun. VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro                63.017,98                57.580,88 11.516,18 11.516,18 31,07 11.485,11 20/02/2017 26/01/2017

Fevereiro                63.693,62                58.662,55 12.905,76 12.905,76 31,07 12.874,69 20/03/2017 10/03/2017

Março                65.054,13                58.862,55 12.949,76 12.949,76 31,07 12.918,69 20/04/2017 10/04/2017

Abril                61.452,36                56.172,55 12.357,96 12.357,96 31,07 12.326,89 20/05/2017 19/04/2017

maio                61.323,62                56.292,55 12.384,36 12.384,36 31,07 12.353,29 20/06/2017 19/05/2017

Junho                61.942,80                56.552,55 12.441,56 12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/07/2017 20/06/2017

Julho                62.081,95                56.552,55 12.441,56 12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/08/2017 19/07/2017

Agosto                62.160,29                56.552,55 12.441,56 12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/09/2017 18/08/2017

Setembro                61.583,62                56.552,55 12.441,56 12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/10/2017 20/09/2017

Outubro                62.183,62                56.552,55 12.441,56         12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/11/2017 20/10/2017

Novembro                62.043,62                56.552,55 12.441,56 12.441,56 31,07 12.410,49 20/12/2017 20/11/2017

Dezembro                61.583,62                56.552,55           12.441,56 12.441,56                                      31,07                              12.410,49 20/01/2018 20/12/2017

13.º Salário                11.552,55                11.552,55             2.541,56 2.541,56                                             -                                   2.541,56 20/12/2017 21/11/2017

TOTAL             694.991,48        151.746,50            151.746,50                                    372,84                            151.373,66                         -   
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